AMC Regen
07.10.2018

Mannschaftswertung

MSC Indersdorf
Giebel Michael
Giebel Hubert
Faber Josef

MSC Dreiburgenland
Sulzinger Raphael
Sterner Christian
Unrecht Thomas
Sulzinger Reinhard

AC Deggendorf 1
Paulik Simon
Unholzer Markus
Unholzer Simone
Unholzer Georg
Bretzner Stefan

RSG Burghausen
Rogger Christian
Bocklbauer Peter
Pollich Andre
Pollich Beatrix
Pollich Ralf

RaR Richard
Clos Marco
Clos Patrick
Lehrhuber Gerhard

01:35,58

01:48,64

01:42,57

01:41,01
02:04,7

01:45,63

01:26,86
01:34,25
01:26,75

01:34,41

01:30,87
01:34,41

01:35,10
01:42,09
01:33,67

01:37,53

01:37,39

01:38,41

01:38,39
01:38,17
01:40,87

gen. unter 01- gen. unter 01 - 182/18

04:27,86

04:39,69

04:50,86

04:53,33

ADAC



Clos Stefanie

MSC Dreiburgenland 2
Tuchek Christoph
Hartl Tom

Sterner Georg

Madl Tobias

KC Eggenfelden
Bellmann Manuel
Sedlmeier Josef
Prandstatter Philipp
Saller Martin
Baumgartner Christoph

AMC Regen
Nausch Christian
Nausch Matthias
Weber Patrick
Weber Oliver

AC Deggendorf
Obser Martina
Hettl Norbert
Kolbeck Norbert
Eder Lisa

Heller Melanie

MSG Bay. Wald Hutthurm
Acher Glnther
Ascher Florian
Fuchs Werner

01:45,83

01:46,1

01:49,60
01:47,74

01:52,3

01:54,70

01:55,36

01:37,76
01:35,58
01:46,10

01:37,34
01:47,17
01:38,92

01:45,41
01:36,65
01:43,48

01:48,92
01:46,51
01:53,56

01:52,41
01:48,24
01:58,69

04:57,43

04:59,44

05:03,43

05:05,54

05:28,99

05:39,34



